Thanksgiving Break
Dining Service Hours 2020

Tuesday, November 24
Mensa            				5:00 pm - 6:30 pm  	Last Meal - Dinner            
Den		        			7:00 am - 4:00 pm    	
Konditorei     				7:30 am - 4:00 pm
Zesty Orange  				7:30 am – 6:00 pm

Wednesday, November 25
Mensa					Closed              
Den		        			7:00 am - 4:00 pm    
Konditorei     				7:30 am - 4:00 pm
Zesty Orange  				7:30 am - 4:00 pm 

Thursday, November 26 
All areas are CLOSED - HAPPY THANKSGIVING!!!

Friday, November 27
Mensa	, Den, and Konditorei		Closed              
Zesty Orange				9:00 am – 4:00 pm

Saturday, November 28
Mensa	, Den, and Konditorei		Closed              
Zesty Orange				9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Sunday, November 29
Mensa					5:00 pm – 6:30 pm   
Den and Konditorei			Closed   
Zesty Orange				1:00 pm - 5:00 pm		

Monday, November 30 through Thursday, December 3
Mensa					7:00 am – 9:00 am 	 Breakfast
			         			11:00 am – 1:00 pm 	 Lunch  
						5:00 pm – 6:00 pm	 Dinner – Board Plan Ends at Dinner on Dec 3rd
Den					7:30 am – 7:30 pm   
Konditorei				7:30 am – 4:00 pm
Zesty Orange				7:30 am – 5:00 pm	
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Friday, December 4
Mensa					Closed              
Den		        			7:30 am - 4:00 pm    
Konditorei     				7:30 am - 10:30 am
Zesty Orange				7:30 am – 5:00 pm

Saturday, December 5
Mensa, Den, and Konditorei		Closed              
Zesty Orange				9:00 am - 4:00 pm		

Sunday, December 6
Mensa, Den, and Konditorei		Closed              
Zesty Orange				1:00 pm - 5:00 pm		
